
ADVISORY DATES

2022-2023

First Nine Weeks

Wednesday, September 7

Wednesday, September 28

Wednesday, October 12

Second Nine Weeks

Wednesday, November 2

Wednesday, November 30

Wednesday, January 4

Third Nine Weeks

Wednesday, January 25

Wednesday February 15

Wednesday, March 22

Fourth Nine Weeks

Wednesday, April 12

Wednesday, May 3


